Phone : 0191-2464700
0191-2953738
Fax : 0191-2464700

E mail ID: registraraft.jk@gov.in
G mail ID: aftsanjuwanp6@gmail.com

ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL

Regional Bench Srinagar at Jammu
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Day Jan 26 Sunday Notes:

1. RePUb"c. . 1. Court working days are 215 in the Calendar Year 2025.
« 2. Mal‘.la Shivratri Feb 26 Wt_adnesday 2. Holidays for I%u'lsll:itr, Idu'l Zuha, Muharram and Id-e-Milad are subject to
: 3. Holi Mar 14 Friday change depending upon sighting of the Moon.
P 4. Ramzan Id / Id-ul-Fitr Mar 31 Monday 3. Tribunal shall remain closed on March 13, 2025 on account of Holi
= 5. Mahavir Jayanti Apr10 - Thursday 4 'Y'?i(l;?.ltr:(;?.shallremain closed for Summer vacations from 2™ June, 2025 to
(—] 6. Good F ida ay Apr 18 Friday .27““June, 2025, !
e 7- Budha Purnima May 12 Monday 5. Tribunal shall remain closed on Oct. 03, 2025 on account of Dussehra
E 8. Id-ul Z h a (Bakrid) June 07 Saturday vacation.
|'= 9. Muhar July 06 Sunday 6. ;’gglénal shall remain closed for Diwali vacations from 21 to 24 Oct,,
H 10. Indepen d . e Da ay AuQ 15 Frlday 7. Tribunal shall remain closed for Christmas vacations from 22™ Dec., 2025
= 1. Ja.nmashtaml_ _ Aug 16 Sa_turday to 31% Dec., 2025.
(-} 12. Ml_lad-Un-Nabl or ld-e-Milad Sept 05 Friday 8. Registry will function during vacation(s) except Saturdays, Sundays and

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed) Holidays.

13. Dussehra Oct 01 Wednesday By Order

14. Mahatma Gandhi Birthday Oct 02 Thursday Sh. Arun Kher

15. Diwali (Deepawali) Oct 20 Monday Registrar 1/c )

16. Guru Nanak Birthday Nov 05 Wednesday

17. Christmas Day Dec 25 Thursday ) ( -C urt Vacatio ()| | |St rday & Su dy| MJ




	Page 1

